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s |Angers Kerry Enterprise Holdings Inc.  kerry.d.angers@ehi.com -/‘ff%u

6 |Avery Ggomrge - NABC | B g.éverv@nati_onalautobodvcoupcil.org | g{{%ﬂ . u\, B
| 7 |Barbee Barry Connected Claim Services, barry.barbee@gmail.com ) ' 7: ;N,_/ 4 -
s |Bargnes | Guy - ) gbargnes@painterssupply.com

9 |Bartnik  Stacy lﬂf&’*‘t@k i stacybartnik@comcast.net ij%- w{g o
10 [Bell Keith Axalta keith.bell@axalta.com /7

11|Bollans  Kristle The Hertz Corporatiori“ kbollans@hertz.com

12 |Brusco Domenic  Brusco Systems domemc@bruscosvstems com

| 13 [Cheever Nicole AEG n. cheever@natlonalautobodvcouncﬂ org

12|Clark Elizabeth State Farm Insurance Elizabeth.clark.gs8b@statefarm.com

15 Creegan Kevin Saint- Gobain ‘kevm.creegan@samt-gobam.com

16 [Devis Brandon 3Brar{aon.devis@clafiant.'com

[17|Dollar  Ed L ‘ ' )

18|Driehorst Brian Or'iginalbﬂne Parts | ‘bdriehorst@originaloneparts.com

19 |Egan Keith BETAG Innovatioh keith.nabc@gmail.com o

0|Garoutte |Bill NABC ‘ bﬂlg@natlonalautobodvcouncﬂ or,q 7

21|Grossi ‘Marco o ~ |grossim@aol.com

22 |Harris Denise AEG A dharrls@assoaahoneg com ) .

»|Harris  Luke USAA Tluke harris@usaa.com (A
[24] Huggins Darren Berkshire Hathaway Autor DHuggms@berkshlrehathawayautomotwe com v/ 7%

25 |Johnson  Arlo :CARSTAR arlo.johnson@carstar.com | E¥ A

26 |Jordan Michael Group 1 Automotive michaeljordan@GrouprlAu"co.com | &5 L

27|Llanas  Alex AEG a;11énas@nationalautobodvcouncil.org e i
28|Lombardi | Lorene W /
B Lopez  |Gene Seidner's Collision Centers gene@seidnerscc.com /z;efii j

20|Marlow  Clint Allstate Insurance clint. marlow@allstate. com L= : . A
31| Mayer ___iBlH IAA o Bmaver@IAAI com / W L ; _ _7
32 |Natale Anthony ‘Dent Concepts ‘anatale@dentconcepts.com (o 0P o
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33 |Notte Nick Nick Notte@i-car.com

34 |Pharr Katie NABC ~ ktpharr@gmail.com N

35 | Poirier Gerry Farmers Insurance jerry.poirier@comcast.net

36 |Robinson ‘Debby Vlctory Management Grou\drobmson@vmgl com

27|Schlueter Doug I-CAR 'doug.schlueter@i-car.com
[ 38Stein Liz Assured Performance Grou Liz. stem@assuredverformance net -

3s|Sulkala  Linda NABC ‘lmdas@natlonalautobochouncﬂ org

w|Sulkala  Chuck | i chucksulkala@msn.com

a1 Sulhvan Elizabeth "Liz" Victory Manéééfnent Gibu_ esullivan@vmgl.com

42| Teter Debbie - GE_rmat | }_debbiet@garmat.com
| 43| Thrall IIT Russell } ) russ@thrall3.com

24|Webb Doug | Byl wa/q‘g ‘dwebb@ten'oomtcomp]ete com

45 |Welsh ‘Tom ‘ ‘tomwelsh@cpabinc.com

a6 |Wittig Randy ‘_LKQ Corporation rdw1tt1g@lchorp com - ;
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[sowittAnd | paul ONE T , wwl @ Novik for nielp. (g el
iUHM% Tk | BASFE Ié mﬂ% wild men @L@&Sw Co 77 h

52.5&'/’)‘295%{; PETRA | LotciSlonisT/ " PETEA - tsBo EOER ) CorAS Do e
53 § SMCR2, Aowss  RACE | o o Shoewenser & Reef. Co
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